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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT/MARKETING

7a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

’
OLD STOCK PRO/STREET AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km
CLASSIFICACAO 23/09/2023 08:15 . .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:13:56
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm
8:17:50.131 2 33.789 30.932 47.132
(17) RICARDO DOMENECH 8:19:42.580 3 33.924 31.214 47.311 1:52.449
8:17:21.768 1 41.428 31.179 45752 1:58.359 8:21:35.584 4 33.913 31.179 47.912 1:53.004
8:19:10.353 2 32.684 30.539 45.362 8:23:28.786 5 33.970 31.048 48.184 1:53.202
8:26:09.361 3 39.326 32.041 5:47.641 6:59.008
8:28:06.162 4 38.713 31.050 47.038 1:56.801 (18) GEORGES ANGELO E. LEMONIAS
8:29:55.748 5 33.199 30.532 45.855 1:49.586 8:16:07.616 1 35.882 38.166 48.466 2:02.514
8:18:00.378 2 33.463 31.734 47.565 1:52.762
(21) THIAGO LOURENGO PEREIRA 8:19:53.195 3 33.995 31.423 47.399 1:52.817
8:15:51.643 1 33.950 30.709 46.806 1:51.465 8:21:45.457 4 34.037 31.156 47.069 1:52.262
8:17:44.302 2 32.434 33.737 46.488 1:52.659 8:25:55.021 5 43517 37.629 2:48.418 4:09.564
8:19:33.848 3 32.826 30.718 46.002 1:49.546 8:27:52.229 6 36.375 33.054 47.779 1:57.208
8:21:23.409 4 32.860 30.779 45.922 1:49.561 8:29:44.479 7 33.637 31.359 47.254
8:23:12.875 5 32.997 30.649 45.820
(40) MARCO DE SORDI
(70) KLEBER ELETRIC 8:16:06.594 1 37.750 35.404 49.478 2:02.632
8:16:50.881 1 45.049 32.219 52.511 2:09.779 8:18:01.232 2 34.261 31.880 48.497 1:54.638
8:18:41.385 2 33.315 30.538 46.651 1:50.504 8:19:53.743 3 33613 31.601 47.297 1:52.511
8:20:31.065 3 32.784 30.660 46.236 8:21:46.226 4 33.967 31.570 46.946
8:25:05.631 4 32.734 35.862 3:25.970 4:34.566 8:23:48.933 5 36.912 38.355 47.440 2:02.707
8:27:08.460 5 38.865 34.977 48.987 2:02.829 8:25:41.700 6 33.618 31.778 47.371 1:52.767
8:29:02.298 6 35.014 31.480 47.344 1:53.838 8:27:34.241 7 33.563 31.385 47.593 1:52.541
8:29:27.167 8 33.964 31.692 47.270 1:52.926
(22) PEDRO GOMES
8:16:49.741 1 46.796 32.285 52.399 2:11.480 (9) MARCO ANTONIO MARAGNO
8:18:51.799 2 40.771 33.916 47.371 2:02.058 8:21:50.404 1 35.837 31.765 48.403 1:56.005
8:20:41.865 3 32.951 31.209 45.906 1:50.066 8:23:42.839 2 33.884 31.400 47.151 1:52.435
8:25:39.224 4 36.394 33.173 3:47.792 4:57.359 8:25:43.013 3 37.376 35.533 47.265 2:00.174
8:27:44.841 5 41.050 33.472 51.095 2:05.617 8:27:35.765 4 34.198 31.335 47.219
8:29:34.794 6 32.786 31.058 46.109 8:29:28.595 5 34.024 31.258 47548 1:52.830
(10) LUIZ C. ZAPELINI (777) ROGERIO BARBATO
8:17:22.865 1 41.599 30.817 46.301 1:58.717 8:16:27.486 1 47717 39.343 50.456 2:17.516
8:19:13.297 2 33.254 30.590 46.588 8:18:21.020 2 33.908 32,017 47.609 1:53.534
8:21:09.960 3 33.502 31.209 51.952 1:56.663 8:20:14.058 3 34.021 31.426 47.591 1:53.038
8:23:22.587 4 46.303 36.771 49.553 2:12.627 8:22:13.005 4 34.595 31.751 52.601 1:58.947
8:25:13.309 5 33.252 30.794 46.676 1:50.722 8:26:10.209 5 37.658 39.046 2:40.500 3:57.204
8:27:05.120 6 33.741 30.852 47.218 1:51.811 8:28:07.583 6 38.845 31.181 47.348 1:57.374
8:30:00.502 7 33.561 31.885 47473
(281) CARLOS E. VIANA FREIRE
8:16:24.837 1 47.035 39.253 49.825 2:16.113 (33) NEREU MANOEL COELHO JR
8:18:15.492 2 32.502 31.035 47.028 1:50.655 8:16:29.074 1 48.050 39.892 50.723 2:18.665
8:20:06.410 3 32.886 31.029 47.003 1:50.918 8:18:24.769 2 34.263 32.404 49.028 1:55.695
8:22:18.328 4 37.991 37.716 56.211 2:11.918 8:20:20.616 3 34.699 32.640 48.508 1:55.847
8:24:08.900 5 33.013 31.080 46.479 1:50.572 8:22:36.487 4 34.347 47.749 53.775 2:15.871
8:26:09.517 6 38.991 34.197 47.429 2:00.617 8:24:31.250 5 35.021 32.358 47.384
8:28:00.007 7 32.733 30.990 46.767
(12) FABIO MENCARELI
(73) KONRAD MARCUCCI VIEHMANN 8:16:31.721 1 41.299 33.442 51.347 2:06.088
8:16:21.031 1 46.972 36.187 50.882 2:14.041 8:18:30.684 2 35.662 32.799 50.502 1:58.963
8:18:12.679 2 33.427 31.201 47.020 1:51.648 8:20:27.886 3 35.120 32.785 49.297
8:20:04.488 3 32.804 31.550 47.455 1:51.809 8:22:32.305 4 34.977 38.270 51.172 2:04.419
8:21:55.953 4 32.975 31.265 47.225 1:51.465 8:24:29.577 5 34.968 32.736 49.568 1:57.272
8:23:47.628 5 33.099 31.380 47.196 1:51.675
8:25:38.838 6 33.362 31.003 46.755 (31) F. FARINOS
8:27:34.135 7 34.382 32.257 48.658 1:55.297 8:16:55.456 1 44.871 33.907 52.913 2:11.691
8:29:42.976 8 35.123 36.759 56.959 2:08.841 8:18:58.847 2 37.476 34.280 51.635
8:21:04.414 3 38.747 34.548 52.272 2:05.567
(47) FELIPE LEMONIAS
8:16:04.784 1 38.058 34.567 47.978 2:00.603 (77) MARCELO APOSTOLICO
8:17:56.098 2 32.969 31.278 47.067 8:16:37.750 1 42.563 36.460 55.730 2:14.753
8:19:48.752 3 33.379 31.663 47.612 1:52.654 8:18:41.641 2 36.319 34.308 53.264 2:03.891
8:21:40.526 4 33.265 31.308 47.201 1:51.774 8:20:46.224 3 37.018 34.132 53.433 2:04.583
8:22:52.991 4 37.875 35.141 53.751 2:06.767
(64) MARCOS PHILIPPI ALVES 8:24:57.017 5 36.946 34.389 52,691 2:04.026
8:15:58.278 1 37.610 31.763 47.837 1:57.210
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Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:13:56 . .
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm
(51) P. PIMENTA
8:16:08.785 1 36.657 37.635 51.700 R
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